
Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Gesamt

1 El Husseini, Vincent Augsburg, GC 16 13 13 42

Fischer, Arthur Leitershofen, GC 8 7 13 6 11 32

Weis, Corbinian Leitershofen, GC 7 6 8 0 7 22

Schramm, Kilian Klingenburg 6 0 2 6 4 16

Seitz, Niklas Klingenburg 3 2 6 4 13

Bartel-Zwack, Simon Augsburg, GC 8 4 12

Meyer, Maximilian Friedrich Augsburg, GC 6 3 2 11

Günzel, Louis Augsburg, GC 2 4 4 1 1 10

Modlmeier, Benedikt Leitershofen, GC 7 7

Thomaß, Lenny Klingenburg 2 0 2 4

Steppe, Louis Klingenburg 3 3

Hinkelmann, Tim Klingenburg 1 1 1 1 3

Kasper, Leon Klingenburg 1 1 2

Schmid, Luca Klingenburg 1 0 1 2

Jahn, Marc Klingenburg 1 0 0 0 1

Egger, Ennio Klingenburg 0 0

1 Heinkel, Lara Bad Wörishofen, GC 7 6 11 10 12 33

Heinkel, Ella Bad Wörishofen, GC 6 6 11 7 11 29

Modlmeier, Viktoria Leitershofen, GC 4 9 7 8 11 28

Sommer, Felicitas Augsburg, GC 5 8 6 9 23

Baur, Amelie Klingenburg 3 3

Kuhn, Magdalena Klingenburg 0 0 0 0 0

1 Günzel, Louis Augsburg, GC 26 31 30 16 18 87

2 Schramm, Kilian Klingenburg 28 19 24 28 21 80

3 Seitz, Niklas Klingenburg 23 23 26 18 72

Hinkelmann, Tim Klingenburg 22 23 22 16 67

Heinkel, Lara Bad Wörishofen, GC 17 16 22 20 22 64

Weis, Corbinian Leitershofen, GC 21 20 22 2 20 63

Sommer, Felicitas Augsburg, GC 19 23 18 21 63

Heinkel, Ella Bad Wörishofen, GC 19 16 24 16 20 63

Schmid, Luca Klingenburg 22 19 18 59

Modlmeier, Viktoria Leitershofen, GC 11 17 18 19 21 58

Jahn, Marc Klingenburg 21 15 18 13 54

Meyer, Maximilian Friedrich Augsburg, GC 21 18 14 53

Fischer, Arthur Leitershofen, GC 13 12 20 12 18 51

El Husseini, Vincent Augsburg, GC 19 15 15 49

Thomaß, Lenny Klingenburg 19 12 15 46

Kuhn, Magdalena Klingenburg 8 22 9 4 39

Kasper, Leon Klingenburg 18 18 36

Bartel-Zwack, Simon Augsburg, GC 21 13 34

Steppe, Louis Klingenburg 25 25

Modlmeier, Benedikt Leitershofen, GC 20 20

Baur, Amelie Klingenburg 18 18

Egger, Ennio Klingenburg 6 6

Brutto Jungen AK 14

Brutto Mädchen AK 14

Netto AK 14


